FALMOUTH

DRINKS MENU



BEERS & CIDER pint / half

Verdant Lightbulb, Pale Ale 4.5% ABV 6.5/ 35
Velocita Italian Lager 4.5% ABV 6.5/ 35
Brother Johns Pale Ale 4.3% ABV 6.5/ 35
Cold River Cider 4.5% ABV 6/ 3.25
Lucky Saint 0.5% Alcohol Free Lager (330ml) 5.5

Lucky Saint 0.5% Alcohol Free Hazy Pale Ale (330ml) 5.5



COCKTAILS

Grapefruit Negroni 14
Loveday Golden Hour, Campari, Antica
Formula, Grapefruit bitters

Lychee Martini 14
Awal Dor Vodka, Lillet Blanc, Lychee Liqueur

Picante 14
Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave, Chilli

Bloody Mary 4
Aval Dor Vodka, Tomato, Tabasco,
Worcestershire Sauce

Mai Tai 14
Discarded Banana Peel Rum, Cointreau,
Pineapple, Lime, Orange bitters

Pear New York Sour 14

Poire Williams, Talisker 10yr, Pear, Lemon

MOCKTAILS

Elderflower Cooler IO
Elderflower, Sicilian Lemon, Lime

Pear & Ginger Fizz 10

Pear, Cranberry, Ginger Beer, Lime

Croissant Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Maple Syrup, Bitters

Honey Plum
Falmouth Dry Gin, Amaro Montenegro,
Plum, Honey, Lemon

Meadow Martini
Bison Grass vodka,
Knightor Dry Vermouth, Saline

Espresso Martini
Awal Dor Vodka, Mr Black, Espresso,
Frangelico

After Eight Martini

Awal Dor Vodka, Baileys, Créme de Menthe,

White Chocolate
Jug of Sangria

Red Wine, Brandy, Cointreau, Honey,
Orange Juice, Soda

Aegean Spritz
NIl Aegean Sky, Lemon, Soda

Salcombe NIl & Tonic

14

14

14

14

14

26
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SPARKLING

4haz Sparkling Furmint, Tokaji, Hungary

Wildlife Botanicals, 0% Non-Alc Sparkling Blush, Cornwall
Molmenti & Celot Prosecco, Friuli, Italy

Col ’23, Tillingham, Sussex

Charly Nicolle Cremant De Bourgogne, Burgundy, France
Knightor Winery, Classic Cuvée White, Cornwall

Bruno Paillard, Premier Cuvée Extra Brut, Champagne, France

Billecart- Salmon Rose Champagne, France

ROSE

Pratsch Organic Rosé, Austria

Channing Daughters Cab Franc Rosato, New York, USA
La Nina, Organic Rosé, Provence, France

La Nina, Organic Rosé, Provence, France (Magnum)

La Nina, Organic Rosé¢, Provence, France (Jeroboam)

125ml / btl

32
8/ 30
8/ 42

49

55

15/ 85

112

17sml / btl
9/35
115/ 44

12 / 45

85

175



WHITE WINE

Fondo Antico Grillo, Sicily, Italy

Babylonstoren, ‘Candide’ Blend, South Africa

Quinta do Ermizio, Chin Chin Vinho Verde, Portugal
Moulin De Gassac, Picpoul De Pinet, Languedoc, France
Howards Folly, Alvarinho, Portugal

Pratsch Organic Sauvignon Blanc, Austria

Trevibban Mill, Harlyn, Cornwall

Bourcier & Martinot, Macon Village, Burgundy, France
Justin Boxler, Riesling, Alsace, France

Charly Nicolle Chablis rer Cru Les Fourneaux, France
Panoramico, Tierroya Old-Vine White Rioja, Spain
Baxter Chardonnay, USA

Bourcier-Martinot, rter Cru Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy, France

175ml / btl

8/32
9/345
38

1.5 / 40
12 / 45
12 / 45
49

13 / 49
60

79

82

86
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RED WINE 175ml / btl

Fondo Antico Rosso, Sicily, Italy 8/ 32
Seminaire Organic Cotes du Rhone, France 10/ 39
Torri 420 Montepulciano D’abruzzo, Italy 40
Bal dal Madre Red (chilled), Biero Interior, Portugal 12 / 45
Tillingham R, East Sussex, England 52
Sabelli-Frisch Marina Mission, Los Angeles, USA 58
Farge, Sancerre Rouge, Loire, France 60
Sept Cuve Du Soleil, Lebanon 68

Chateau Haut-Bages Liberal, 5th Growth Paulliac 2016, Bordeaux, France 75

Big Table Farm, Pinot Noir, Oregon, USA 85
DESSERT
Kikelet, Late Harvest Tokaji socl, Tokaji, Hungary 8/ 45

Niepoort, LBV Port, Douro, Portugal 7/ -



SECRET CELLAR WINES
WHITE

Donnhoff, Roxheimer Hollenpfad Riesling Trocken Erste Lage,
Nahe, Germany 2022 8o

The Dénnhoff Family is proud to call Nahe home, the first official mention of the name
dates back to 1761; Helmut Dénnhoff‘s grandfather laid the cornerstone for the estate‘s
success. Right from the outset focus was on planting Riesling vines in prized vineyards, In
1953 the estate received a Merit of Honor from the government for its outstanding viticultural

achievements.

Very striking nose of wild berries and herbs (tarragon!) plus some white peach. Very zesty and
vibrant with stacks of mountain freshness on the sleek and focused body, this has stacks of

lime zest and pith at the very energetic dry finish.



SECRET CELLAR WINES

Ballot Millot, Les Criots, Meursault, France 2020 120

Charles Ballot is a passionate, fulfilled and happy man. He is the heir to a very old family

estate in Meursault, of which he represents the sixteenth generation of operators since 1630.

He was born at the Estate, he grew up at the Estate, he lives for the Estate. Since his earliest
childhood, he has breathed in with enchantment the woody smell of the barrels, the vinous

scents, the fragrances of the undergrowth of the family cellars.

Creamy lemon posset, toasted hazelnuts and almonds, crisp peach, vanilla, jasmine and a
delicate seasoning of oak all combine to create a delightful Domaine Ballot-Millot Meursault

2020.



SECRET CELLAR WINES

Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay, Los Carneros,
California, USA 2021 105

Shafer Vineyards is known as one of Napa Valley’s most celebrated historic wineries, year after
year producing wines that create delicious, memorable moments wherever they are poured

around the world, with a long-standing commitment to sustainability.

Always an impressive bottling, the 2021 Chardonnay Red Shoulder Ranch was barrel
fermented in a 75% new French oak and 25% stainless steel. Boasting fabulous aromas of lemon

curd, apple, and pear, alongside a creamy texture.
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SECRET CELLAR WINES
RED

Beaucastel & Familie Perrin Chateauneuf du Pape, France 2012 160
This estate needs no introduction.

Chateau de Beaucastel is a magical place surrounded by hills dotted with vineyards, ancient
olive trees and truffle oaks. Very old vines with gnarled feet stand in the traditional goblet
style on a ground of solid round stones. It has the accent of the locals, of those living in the
Mediterranean climate. It is on this ancestral land with 13 grape varieties that the wines of

Chateau de Beaucastel are born each year.

Scented nose with dark cherries, blueberries, dried thyme, plums, bark, roasted meat and

baking spices following through to a medium to full body with finely grained tannins.



SPIRITS
VODKA
Avol Dor Vodka, Cornwall

GIN
Loveday Falmouth Dry Gin, Cornwall
Loveday Golden Hour, Cornwall

Loveday Kissing Gate, Cornwall

RUM
Malibu White Rum
Kraken Spiced Rum
Don Q Cristal, Puerto Rico

WHISKEY

Jamesons Irish Whiskey

Bulleit Bourbon

Talisker Storm Single Malt Scotch Whiskey
Nikka From Barrel Whiskey

Fettercairn 12yr Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

4:5

4.5

35
45

35

35

4.25

75



SPIRITS Con.

TEQUILA
Agave Mezcal Verde

Rooser Rojo Reposado Tequila

DIGESTIFS
Somerset Royal 3-Year-Old Cider Brandy
Martell Cognac Vs

Baron De Sigognac Vsop Armagnac
Avallen Calvados

LIQUEURS

Campari

Aperol Aperitivo

Baileys

Pastis Ricard

Disaronno

St Ives Limoncello

Coole Swan

Mr Blacks Cold Press Coffee Liqueur
Knightor Winery White Vermouth

Knightor Winery Rose Vermouth

4.5

25ml

75

s5oml

4.25

4.25
4:5
5.5

4.5



NON- ALCOHOLIC

SOFTS
Coke
Diet Coke

Luscombe Drinks

Apple

Orange

Sicilian Lemonade
Hot Ginger Beer
Elderflower Bubbly

Tonic / Light Tonic

Spring Water — Large

35

35

4.85

35

4.7
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HOT DRINKS

TEA
Loose Leaf Tea 3.8

Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Green

COFFEE

Roasted by Origin Coffee

Espresso 3.25
Macchiato 3.75
Americano 4
Cappuccino 4
Latte 4
Flat White 4
Mocha 4
Hot Chocolate 4

Add cream & marshmallows for 1

Decaf +0.5 | Oat Milk +o.5
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